
 

 

Dillibazar, Kathmandu, Nepal 
P: 01-4541577, 01-4525661 
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Fee Structure/Course Structure –Feb/March 2023 Intake 
 

 
(BSc Hons in Ethical Hacking Cybersecurity) awarded by Coventry University, UK 

 

Particular 1st 
Year 

2nd Year 3rd Year Course Structure 

Admission Fee 55,000/- - -  
 

 

Annual Fee 35,000/- 35,000/- 35,000/- 

CCA Fee 20,000/- 20,000/- 20,000/- 

Semester 1 Fee 96,000/- 96,000/- 96,000/- 

Semester 2 Fee 96,000/- 96,000/- 96,000/- 

University Regd. Fee (GBP 1060) 

1,59,000/- 

(GBP 800) 

1,20,000/- 

(GBP 800) 

1,20,000/- 

Total 4,61,000/- 3,67,000/- 3,67,000/- 

Grand Total (NPR) 11,95,000/- 

 

Fee Payment Schedule: 
 

1 
Admission Fee, Annual 
Fee, CCA Fee & Security 
Deposit 

 

At the time of Admission 

2 University Registration Fee 
Within 7 days of 

class start date 

3 Semester 1 Fee 
Within 1 month of 
the class start date 

4 Semester 2 Fee 
Before 7 days of 

class start date 

 

Documents Required for Admission: 

1. SEE or equivalent academic documents 2. 10+2 or equivalent academic documents 

3. 2 PP size photo (white background) 4. Citizenship/Birth certificate 

 

Various scholarships ranging from 25%-100% are 
available to students on semester tuition fees from 
second semester onwards on the basis of 
previous semester academic performance. 
Scholarship allocation to the students will be 
guided by Softwarica College Scholarship Policy 
which can be found at 

https://softwarica.edu.np/softwarica-fee-structure/ 

Scholarships: 

Student must have obtained at least 50% or equivalent marks in the 10+2 Level. 

Student must complete A Level with at least 3.5 credits with minimum 2 subjects in A2 level. 

Must fulfill the English requirement as per the rule of the college. 

Entry Requirements: 

1. University Registration Fee may vary in the upcoming years as per the university’s policy &Nepal Government tax policy 

2. There are no scholarship provisions for first semester. 

3. The University Registration Fee is subject to change as per the prevailing foreign exchange rate set by the commercial 
bank. The University Registration Fee in the fee structure is set at 1£= NRS 150. 

Notes: 

Refundable Security 

Deposit: NPR 15,000/- 

Other Fees: 

mailto:hello@softwarica.edu.np
http://www.softwarica.edu.p/

